2025 BAY CITY FLYERS MEMBERSHIP LIST

First Name Last Name AMA # BCF Card # Address City Zip Home Phone Cell Phone Email
Richard Acerra 991288 0219 62 18th Avenue Sea Cliff, NY 11579 631-948-2849 [r_acerra@hotmail.com
Thomas Allen 1327522 NO SOLO [12605 Shadow Ridge Blvd Hudson, FL 34669 717-919-1258 [thomasallen2168@yahoo.com
Wendy Alli 1314256 NO SOLO [13358 Weatherstone Dr. Spring Hill, FL 34609 727-967-1574 |wendyalli@tampabay.rr.com
Rene Alvarez 10333 0209 3246 Evening Breeze Loop Wesley Chapel, FL |33544 (813-973-9885 [305-491-8368 |renalv@verizon.net.

George Andruss 919834 0159 11312 Glenmont Dr. Tampa, FL 33635 |813-925-8085 [813-846-5013 [gandruss57@gmail.com
Homer Ayala 1314187 NO SOLO |107 Promenade Ct. Auburndale, FL 33823 863-797-7532 |homerayala90@gmail.com
Jeffrey Bachtel 803639 0207 22464 Weeks Boulevard Land O Lakes, FL 34639 813-928-0841 |jbachtel3@tampabay.rr.com
Gregory Baggerly L57245 0162 10467 Greendale Drive Tampa, FL 33626 |813-926-4796 (813-310-3182 |gbaggerly@gmail.com
Joseph Barzyz 61932 0161 9262 Bladon Street Spring Hill, FL 34608 |352-398-1142 |[352-428-9242 |jbarzyz@tampabay.rr.com
Marcel Belleville 1035265 0235 10715 Earhart Drive New Port Richey, FL |34654 727-271-2896 |hydromarcel@hotmail.com
Gary Blaske 1294196 NO SOLO [1624 Winding Willow Dr. Trinity, FL 34655 248-640-2476 |[rep-tech@sbcglobal.net

Scott Brown 878106 0285 1169 Albury Ave. Spring Hill, FL 34606 352-238-0704 |porkchop101@hotmail.com
David Bull 1255978 | 0252 DRONE 20445 Autumn Fern Ave. Tampa, FL 33647 504-330-9942 [david-bull@earthlink.net
Cesar Canaveral 904802 0248 19816 Morden Blush Dr. Lutz, FL 33558 813-723-0652 |canaveralcesar@aol.com
Evan Chapkis 1964 0170 3304 Foxridge Circle Tampa, FL 33618 813-765-0124 |eschapkis@gmail.com

Roger Cherry 89850 0200 11611 Lakeview Drive New Port Richey, FL |34654 727-207-2406 |rogerwcherry@aol.com
Chase Corley 1148809 0227 27501 Pine Point Dr. Wesley Chapel, FL  |33544 571-235-6113 |chasepcorley@gmail.com
Chuck Corley 1148811 0223 27501 Pine Point Dr. Wesley Chapel, FL  |33544 424-634-9339 [chuckcorley86@gmail.com
Perry Crowell 732853 0215 12489 Citation Rd Spring Hill, FL 34610 727-744-3776 [northdrive@email.com

Ron Czikowsky 555755 0180 1001 Starkey Road, # 665 Largo, FL 33771 860-575-5347 |czikoro@gmail.com

Robert Curry 84672 0241 2021 Hoof Print Lane Lakeland, FL 33811 |863-937-5335 (845-417-4129 |[rcurry@tampabay.rr.com
Jerry Davis 741333 0225 11054 Tilburg Street Spring Hill, FL 34608 |352-942-0909 [352-942-5628 |jerrydsuperintendent@gmail.com
Mike Dawson 1134948 0178 19806 Reading Rd. Lutz, FL 33558 [813-949-4840 |813-744-3348 [mwd571@gmail.com

John De Carli 1224151 NO SOLO (5915 Sea Ranch Drive, Unit 106 Hudson, FL 34667 517-749-5977 |BEPilot@mac.com

Ruxton Dellecese 222492 0234 8740 Tantallon Circle Tampa, FL 33647 813-997-7003 |ruxtont@gmail.com

Samuel De Jesus 1035432 0243 10023 Courtny Palm Blvd. Apt. 202 Tampa, FL 33619 813-693-9990 |sdejesus0223@gmail.com
John De Rosa 1210605 0163 22554 Weeks Boulevard Land O Lakes, FL 34639 |813-996-2539 (813-850-8418 |JohnDeRosa22@gmail.com
Donald Deschenes 343830 0195 1149 Yardley Drive Wesley Chapel, FL |33544 (813-994-1079 afdon66@yahoo.com
Miguel Despian 1005571 0260 31183 Palm Song Place Wesley Chapel, FL  |33545 954-559-4279 |omegaglobal07@gmail.com
Ben DiGregorio 956401 0172 8601 Old Post Rd Port Richey, FL 34668 732-255-1151 |morgigman@yahoo.com
Mark Elam 385640 0245 1567 Lake Como Drive Lutz, FL 33558 813-951-3551 |donzidude61@gmail.com
Paul Ericson 1073394 0210 5059 Bone Lane Brooksville, FL 34604 608-738-9966 |pwericson37@gmail.com
Luis Espinosa 624829 0277 8613 Thimbleberry Lane Tampa, FL 33635 813-892-3722 |luise1959@yahoo.com
Thomas Foley 104731 0182 7335 Hatteras Drive Hudson, FL 34667 727-457-8253 |marspec@tampabay.rr.com
Randy Foster 828636 0244 9150 Vicksburg Rd. Spring Hill, FL 33608 509-998-1801 |[retiredshirt@hotmail.com
Henry Foytik 232715 0199 13533 Maria Dr. Hudson, FL 34667 |727-379-3308 |[305-525-1235 |hlgonfishn@aol.com
Anthony Gangone 646036 0232 25 Durham Road New Hyde Park, NY [11040 |516-488-7769 [516-725-0190 |[moose1043@aol.com

Luis Garzon 849990 0229 7703 Mitchell Ranch Road New Port Richey, FL |34655 |727-420-3579 |[727-859-3431 |luismgarzon@agametal.com
Brian Gaska 737158 0221 9311 Mangrove Court Tampa, FL 33647 |813-973-7785 ([813-390-3535 |csdragon@verizon.net

Jim Goodman 442966 0213 22318 Weeks Blvd. Land O Lakes, FL 34639 813-417-6119 |jimmieg49@aol.com

Mason Reed [Grady 1314461 NO SOLO [3602 61st Way N. St. Petersburg, FL  |33710 843-307-6642 [mason.r.grady@gmail.com
Chip Greene 25348 0246 924 E. Lambright Street Tampa, FL 33604 813-892-6172 |cgreenescats@gmail.com
Noah Greenawalt 1305419 NO SOLO [3602 61st Way N. St. Petersburg, FL  |33710 843-307-3883 |nmgreenawalt@gmail.com
Jacob Groves L8223 0203 5619 Pine Bay Drive Tampa, FL 33625 |813-968-4388 (813-205-0420 |[jacobgroves@hotmail.com
RJ Guthrie 1L982404 0276 11134 Water Oak Dr. Port Richey, FL 34668 727-514-4463 |rcrj3270@gmail.com

Chris Handley 1020185 0230 9317 Tournament Dr. Hudson, FL 34667 727-598-0128 |cnahandley@icloud.com
David Harris 486353 0242 3320 Majestic View Dr. Lutz, FL 33558 727-385-0756 |dc3harris@yahoo.com
Todd Hatcher 1285232 0273 2807 W. Estrella St. Tampa, FL 33629 850-251-9541 |hatchert@aeromaker.com
Ron Haynes 847875 0205 9626 Conservation Drive New Port Richey, FL |34655 727-808-4717 |airbusdrvr@tampabay.rr.com
Reed Heimlich 668175 0251 8711 Sorano Villa Dr. Tampa, FL 33647 650-722-0332 |maneuver@hotmail.com
Patrick Ho 230680 0254 21890 Pristine Lake Blvd Land O Lakes, FL 34637 813-610-6435 |paho@verizon.net

Bruce Horvath 90787 0191 3432 State Rd. 580 Lot 214 Safety Harbor, FL 34695 813-495-9012 |brucehorvath27@yahoo.com
Brett Horton 792672 0249 11209 Laurel Brook Court Riverview, FL 33569 813-454-6107 |jbretthorton@gmail.com
Jeff Houck 101319 0158 11425 English Walnut Street Hudson, FL 34669 727-697-7270 |jeff.rcpilot@gmail.com
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Jensen Houck 977904 0281 519 Camellia Trace Maryville, TN 37801 727-247-9606 |jensenhouck@gmail.com

William Hunter 755663 0238 3127 West Napoleon Avenue Tampa, FL 33611 |813-831-7659 (813-898-4552 |nobrakes0867@gmail.com

Bill Intini 603302 0204 4315 Las Palmas Ave Spring Hill, FL 34606 727-255-3809 |chuchao48@aol.com

Kevin Jadick 501482 0224 472 Barrington Ct. Spring Hill, FL 34609 727-457-3805 |y2kev3@yahoo.com

Brad Jorgensen 1259187 0188 20648 Wild Plum Ct Land O Lakes, FL 34637 813-393-6645 |jorgensen673@yahoo.com

Werner Keil 561932 0177 4125 Seton Circle Palm Harbor, FL 34683 wkeil@tampabay.rr.com

Edward Kline 807998 0256 8327 Fallglo Lane Land O Lakes, FL 34637 813-833-1579 |ohiokline51@gmail.com

Keith Knowlton 903522 0250 7021 Oregon Chickadee Road Weeki Wachee, FL  |34613 (407-340-6575 |407-340-6575 |kea_the_bch@hotmail.com

Michael Kohanyi 492818 0176 4729 Whispering Wind Ave. Tampa, FL 33614 813-744-1471 |mikepbf2@gmail.com

Paul Kostopoulos 1198016 0278 1666 Palomino Dr. Tarpon Springs, FL  |34689 727-946-6024 |paul@ccpfabrication.com

Phil Kotranza 239025 NO SOLO [16120 Vine Clift Hudson, FL 34667 586-295-2226 |[phil_K33@yahoo.com

Michael Lawrence 1218302 0233 6401 lke Smith Rd Plant City, FL 33565 813-416-1524 |wigglespank1@yahoo.com

Jean-Marc |Le Bourlegat 916107 0218 20413 Harvest Oak Ct. Tampa, FL 33647 813-416-1991 |jeanmarclb@gmail.com

Jose L Lanos 1104302 0194 30824 Sonnet Glen Dr. Wesley Chapel, FL 133543 813-701-7098 |jjllanosm@gmail.com

Sam Leonard 43656 0236 16324 Blooming Cherry Drive Groveland, FL 34736 727-455-1374 |saml45@proton.me

Staffan Linnersten 1172202 NO SOLO [10408 Pineneedles Dr. New Port Richey, FL |34654 952-412-1885 |linn_staffan@yahoo.com

Jody Lopez 461459 0184 17655 Eagle Lane Lutz, FL 33558 |813-926-0183 [813-843-4011 |jmaxiim76@gmail.com

Robert Mann 914560 0186 6909 Williams Drive Tampa, FL 33634 |813-886-8193 bmann001@tampabay.rr.com

Mark Mattalina 998258 0222 13119 Hudson Ave. Hudson, FL 34669 727-243-4920 |Mattalina_Mark@hotmail.com
Damarius Maxwell 1312143 0271 3310 Oakwell Ct. Apt. 13302 San Antonio, TX 78218 407-915-2058 [maxwelldamarius@gmail.com

Bill McCallie 45709 0179 10501 Sago Road Tampa, FL 33618 |813-932-0622 [813-557-8632 |wmccallie@tampabay.rr.com

James Melton L273609 0266 19308 Wind Dancer Street Lutz, FL 33558 813-546-1200 |jim.melton@wildpalms.com

Gene Monroe 505290 0226 4218 Harbor Lake Drive Lutz, FL 33558 |813-948-4350 gene@club4218.com

Larry Mullendore 648854 0187 1583 Shady Court NW Swisher, IA 52338 |319-857-5157 [319-360-1024 |Imullend@gmail.com

John Mulligan 765404 0174 3550 Foxwood Boulevard Wesley Chapel, FL 133543 813-778-1215 |mulliganos2@gmail.com

Steven Munoz 331119 0237 1004 W Blann Drive Tampa, FL 33603 813-857-1955 |resOctfk@gmail.com

Lance Ronald|Murphy 89440 0181 1001 Starkey Road Unit 455 Largo, FL 33771 203-605-2109 |lancemurphy98@gmail.com

Michael Nelson 7230 0261 P.O. Box 15083 Brooksville, FL 34604 |817-992-6637 [812-992-6637 |redtailangel@att.net

Steven Noriega L767 0267 9822 Blue Sage Rd. Tampa, FL 33612 813-898-6570 |ageironnevets@aol.com

Tim Norris 17592 0198 13745 Tramore Drive Odessa, FL 33556 |813-926-1584 (813-951-7620 |norristi@yahoo.com

Jim O'Brien Jr. 8932 0231 13704 Landers Drive Hudson, FL 34667 727-776-8319 |ama8932@gmail.com

Andrew Olszewski 1258166 0264 7206 San Salvadore Dr. Port Richey, FL 34668 727-277-9528 |ericpolszewski@yahoo.com

Eric Olszewski 1234979 0263 7206 San Salvadore Dr. Port Richey, FL 34668 727-277-9528 |ericpolszewski@yahoo.com

Frank Palmer 1238379 0190 13361 Wrenwood Circle Hudson, FL 34669 |727-857-9889 (727-514-4404 |fpalmer1943@gmail.com

Roger Parisot 998564 0169 30911 Parrot Reef Ct. Wesley Chapel, FL  |33545 561-512-2561 |tosirap2000@yahoo.com

Anthony Pellegrino 248775 0171 5856 27th Ave. N. St. Petersburg, FL ~ |33710 727-542-7129 |a-n@tampabay.rr.com

Luis Perez 1018389 0253 508 W. 127 Ave. Tampa, FL 33612 813-802-1581 [carro60@yahoo.com

John Pintauro 670350 0202 27466 US Highway 19N, Lot 41 Clearwater, FL 33761 727-488-0213 |goodsenseinspection@hotmail.com
Lee Plotnik 240875 0270 26035 Croom Road Brooksville, FL 34601 352-263-4737 |eyalplotnik@aol.com |
Eliezer Pol 1215432 NO SOLO |7882 Lennox Loop Wesley Chapel, FL  |33544 904-517-6343 |elipol27@gmail.com

Charles L. Poulton L-1256 0252 3447 Treiman Blvd Ridge Manor, Fl 33523 |352-583-5352 |[813-843-4030 |fixradios@aol.com |
Mark Ptolomey 628534 0197 17633 Gunn Hwy, Suite 121 Odessa, FL 33556 813-789-0770 |mptolomey@gmail.com

Brandell Quinta 619802 0265 8406 Flagstone Dr. Tampa, FL 33615 813-956-0244 |brandell@email.usf.edu

Arjun Chanda|Shankara Rao | 1054242 0212 12398 Nouveau Avenue Spring Hill, FL 34610 605-651-1856 |arjun.chandar@gmail.com

Phil Raimer 105591 0262 8520 Fawn Creek Drive Tampa, FL 33626 |813-926-4961 (813-431-6617 |praimer135@aol.com

Giovanni Recchia 872655 0189 1654 Windsor Dr. Clearwater, FL 33755 727-642-4284 |grecchia@tampabay.rr.com

Andrew Reeves 1096880 0157 420 Channel Drive Tampa, FL 33606 813-294-3729 |ajreeves97@verizon.net

Ryan Rios 1066698 0275 4505 W. Ballast Point Tampa, FL 33611 813-943-4602 |ryanrios03@gmail.com

John Rivrud 153502 0239 3606 Desoto Blvd, Apt B Palm Harbor, FL 34683 |727-942-0997 |727-460-4491 |leroy@tampabay.rr.com |
Ron Robuck 1200895 0217 10914 Austrailian Pine Dr. Riverview, FL 33579 863-521-1060 |roni.taipale@verizon.net

William Rodgers Jr. L809703 0206 2127 Camp Indian Head Road Land O Lakes, FL 34639 813-778-3390 |BillRodgers813@gmail.com |
Earl Rummel 83471 0216 3489 Carmichael St. Palm Harbor, FL 34684 727-644-7236 |dc8cappie@gmail.com

Peter Rundel 500387 0167 12429 Drakefield Drive Spring Hill, FL 34610 813-802-8970  [prundel56@gmail.com

Vincent Russo 923998 0279 5538 Madison Street New Port Richey, FL |34652 |727-841-8499 (727-608-6967 |anexx2@msn.com |
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Florencio Santiago 534397 0228 11273 Murraysville Dr. Spring Hill, FL 34609 609-839-1109 |pilotflory@hotmail.com
Jerry Shankle 188961 0166 10842 Collar Drive San Antonio, FL 33576 813-431-4536 |jshankle33576@gmail.com
Troy Shultz 929642 NO SOLO [12219 Shadow Ridge Blvd Hudson, FL 34669 727-255-2668 |troyshul@gmail.com
Jim Slaughter ONEYESH1 0192 5723 Golden Owl Loop Land O Lakes, FL 34638 813-966-7529 |jim@slaughter.org
Louis Smith 678668 0240 4118 Medbury Drive Wesley Chapel, FL 133543 303-709-1522 |vmosmith@gmail.com
Kelly Spaulding 601228 0280 12121 Marvelwood Rd Weeki Wachee, FL  |34614 727-277-1518 |spldsky8@aol.com
Eric Spedding 1254192 | 0284 DRONE (3252 Trophy Bivd New Port Richey, FL |34655 813-723-5323 [truckin-usa@hotmail.com
Mike Sperato 27330 0196 7941 Lake St. James Lane Odessa, FL 33556 |813-920-3046 (813-382-3426 |bandog.fl@netzero.net
Roger Stahlgren 659892 0272 6943 Orvicti Ct. Wesley Chapel, FL  |33544 513-324-2933 |rcstahlgren@gmail.com
Peyton Swan 1211908 0168 12818 Wallingford Drive Tampa, FL 33624 813-969-2802 |pswan@tampabay.rr.com
Darryl Sweetwine 784290 0185 9407 Wellstone Drive Land O Lakes, FL 34638 813-995-1180 |dsweetwine@aol.com
David Tarr 687071 0193 641 N. Main St Bangor, PA 18013 610-984-4513 |droidtarr@gmail.com
Robert (Bob) [ Tomasulo 516211 0175 408 Mistwood Ct. Spring Hill, FL 34609 847-924-9647 |injun_ear_50@yahoo.com
Todd Travis 1295896 0247 18552 Lafuente Ct. Spring Hill, FL 34610 865-712-5364 [todd.travis@yahoo.com
Larry Utt 74633 0160 3532 East Lake Drive Land O Lakes, FL 34639 |813-996-6926
Rob Valentine 35307 0208 18769 Alfaro Loop Spring Hill, FL 34610 615-495-4311 |rob.valentine@outlook.com
Alexander Van Der Kolk 1263462 NO SOLO [2320 Terra Ceia Bay Blvd #501 Palmetto, FL 34221 941-238-7018 |vanderkolka@arrowmaker.com
Fred Van Heste L0613 0201 4548 Lake In The Woods Drive Spring Hill, FL 34607 352-631-1473 |airforcehero@yahoo.com
Eliezer Velazquez 1215554 0269 17024 Lixberry Way Land O Lakes, FL 34638 813-900-7969 |buly0211@yahoo.com
Manuel Villanueva 1267575 0211 25151 Conastoga Dr. Land O Lakes, FL 34639 813-245-1090 |manolin_v@yahoo.com
Bud Walkinshaw 25036 0183 8511 Yearling Lane New Port Richey, FL (34653 727-267-3519 |bwgw1@verizon.net
Cliff Wilder 152986 0165 3001 Tiffany Ct. Spring Hill, FL 34608 |352-686-3575 [352-398-2895 |cjw19491@hotmail.com
Steve Wilson 1208456 0259 11342 Versailles Lane Port Richey, FL 34668 727-946-1270 |rk8802@yahoo.com
Paul Winters 763689 0255 10326 Cliff Circle Tampa, FL 33612 |813-930-2318 [813-679-1046 |twinters4d4@hotmail.com
David Wium 149893 0258 13529 Lake Magdalene Drive Tampa, FL 33613 |813-961-5110 [904-402-1209 |diwium@bellsouth.net
Ryan Yaldor 1190688 0220 6622 Thoroughbred Loop Odessa, FL 33556 813-334-9971 |ryan@yaldor.com
Samuel Muli |Yaldor 428246 0257 1111Bluefield Rd. Odessa, FL 33556 813-766-5115 |muli@tampadsl.net
Chase Yonge 920093 NO SOLO [14415 SE 100th Avenue Summerfield, FL 34491 352-553-5762 |chase@aergility.com
Larry Yonge 1225235 0268 14415 SE 100th Avenue Summerfield, FL 34491 |352-288-0276 ([352-598-9306 |larry.yonge@gmail.com
Arturo Zapata 500765 0286 8709 Sorano Villa Dr Tampa, FL 33647 407-334-8686 |artzap40@yahoo.com
Jesus Zubia 1298860 0274 6607 S. Westshore Blvd. Apt. 1201 Tampa, FL 33616 727-992-9151 |zubiaj@aeromaker.com
Honorary Members
Jerry Jakubowski non-flyer Honorary
Patricia Black non-flyer Honorary P O Box 151468 Tampa, FL 33684 81-874-9778  813-220-8900 captpatricia@yahoo.com
Dan Carter non-flyer Honorary damc.fla@gmail.com
Jane Ericson non-flyer Honorary
Delores Mriscin non-flyer Honorary
Edward Simpson 42115 Honorary = 6642 297th Ave. N. Clearwater, FL 33761 727-784-1521 edward_s34@yahoo.com
Wendy Baltera non-flyer Honorary compextra260@gmail.com
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